Cardi B Bodak Yedlow

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Noun

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Clothing Item

Place

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Base Form

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Occupation

Occupation

Noun

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

L etter

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Place

Plura Place

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Number

Noun Plural

Number

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plural

Noun Plurd

Verb Base Form

Noun Plurd

Noun

Verb Base Form

Brand

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Body Part

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Brand

Object




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Adjective

Anima

Adjective Ends In Est

Object

Body Part

Noun Plural

Adjective

Family Member

Noun Plurd

Family Member

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Clothing Item

Place

Adjective

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Occupation




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Occupation

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Body Part

Body Part

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Vehicle

Vehicle

Noun

Noun

Noun Plural

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Food

Adjective

Place




9

(o]

. Clothing Item

100. Food

101. Noun Plura

102. Noun Plural

103. Verb Past Tense

104. Noun

105. Famous Person

106. Noun

107. Verb Base Form

108. Adjective

109. Adjective

110. Adjective

111. Clothing Item

112. Verb Base Form

113. Adjective

114. Noun

115. Verb Base Form

116. Verb Present Endsin S

117. Verb Base Form

118. Verb Base Form

119. Occupation

120. Occupation

121. Noun

122. Adjective




Cardi B Bodak Yelow

Said , you can't

If you wanted to

These , theseis bottoms

Theseis

Hit the , | can get 'em both

| don't wanna

AndI'm , cut a off

So don't get comfortable

Look, | don't now

| make money

Say | don't gotta

| make money

If | seeyouand | don't

That means | don't with you
I'ma ,you a
| make moves

Now she says she gon' do what to who?

Let'sfind out and see,

You

with me



know where I'm at

Y ou know where | be

Youinthe just to party

I'm there, | get paid afee

| bein and out them S0 much

| know they'retired of me

Honestly, don't give a

'‘Bout who ain't fond of me

in
What as hard as me?
| don't bother with these
Don't let these me
They see , they say goals
, I'mwho they tryna be
Look, I might just in some
| might just with your boo
| might just on your
My feel likea
He wanna with his

I'm

months



like okay

I'll et him do what he want

He buy me

And the new

When | go asa

| got the trunk in the front

I'm the in the street

Know you prolly heard of me

Got a and fixed my
Hope you know it ain't
And | pay my bills

| ain't got no time to chill

Think these be mad at me
Their
Said little , you can't

abill

with me

If you wanted to

These , theseis

Theseis

Hit the , | can get 'em both

bottoms



don't wanna choose

And I'm , cut a

off

Don't get comfortable

Look, | don't now

| make money

Say | don't gotta

| make money

If | seeyou and | don't

That means | don't

with you

I'ma , you a

| make moves

If you a you get
Youa , You aopp

Don't you come around my way

Y ou can't hang around my block

And | just checked my accounts

Turnsout, I'm , I'm ,I'm
| put my above my
| bet, you , he , she




say, |l getthe____ 0. andgo

This is like astove
My glitter as gold
Tell that Ii'l play her role

| just arroveina

| just cameupina

| need to fill up the

No, | need to fill up the

| need to let all these know

That none of they is

| go to dinner and

Only the canrelate

| used to livein the

Now it'sacrib with agate

got charms, look like

Had to let these know

Just in case these

| just run and check the mail

Another from

Said



little , you can't

with me

If you wanted to

These

Theseis

, theseis

bottoms

| don't wanna choose

And I'm , cut a

the store, | can get 'em both

off

Don't get comfortable

Look, | don't

now

| make money

Say | don't gotta

| make money

If | seeyou and | don't

That means | don't

with you

,you a

moves

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

