Cardi B Bodak Yellow

1.	Adjective
2.	Noun
3.	Verb Base Form
4.	Adjective
5.	Adjective
6.	Adjective
7.	Clothing Item
8.	Place
9.	Verb Base Form
10.	Adjective
	Noun
12.	Verb Base Form
13.	Verb Present Ends In S
14.	Verb Base Form
15.	Verb Present Ends In S
16.	Verb Base Form
17.	Verb Base Form
18.	Occupation
19.	Occupation
20.	Noun
21.	Adjective
22.	First Name Of A Person
23.	Letter

24.	Place
25.	Plural Place
26.	Noun
27.	Verb Past Tense
28.	Number
29.	Noun Plural
30.	Number
31.	Noun
32.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
33.	Noun Plural
34.	Noun Plural
35.	Verb Base Form
36.	Noun Plural
37.	Noun
38.	Verb Base Form
39.	Brand
40.	Verb Base Form
41.	Verb Base Form
42.	Noun
43.	Body Part
44.	Noun
45.	Verb Base Form
46.	Verb Base Form
47.	Brand
48.	Object

49.	Adjective
50.	Animal
51.	Adjective Ends In Est
52.	Object
53.	Body Part
54.	Noun Plural
55.	Adjective
56.	Family Member
57.	Noun Plural
58.	Family Member
59.	Verb Base Form
60.	Noun
61.	Verb Base Form
62.	Adjective
63.	Adjective
64.	Adjective
65.	Clothing Item
66.	Place
67.	Adjective
68.	Noun
69.	Verb Base Form
70.	Verb Present Ends In S
71.	Verb Base Form
72.	Verb Base Form
73.	Occupation

74.	Occupation
75.	Noun
76.	Adjective
77.	Noun
78.	Verb Past Tense
79.	Adjective
80.	Adjective
81.	Body Part
82.	Body Part
83.	Verb Base Form
84.	Noun
85.	Noun
86.	Adjective
87.	Adjective
88.	Noun
89.	Vehicle
	Vehicle
	Noun
	Noun
	Noun Plural
	Noun Plural
95.	Adjective
	Food
	Adjective
98.	Place

99.	Clothing Item	
100.	Food	
101.	Noun Plural	
102.	Noun Plural	
103.	Verb Past Tense	
104.	Noun	
105.	Famous Person	
106.	Noun	
107.	Verb Base Form	
108.	Adjective	
109.	Adjective	
110.	Adjective	
111.	Clothing Item	
112.	Verb Base Form	
113.	Adjective	
114.	Noun	
115.	Verb Base Form	
116.	Verb Present Ends In S	
117.	Verb Base Form	
118.	Verb Base Form	
119.	Occupation	
120.	Occupation	
121.	Noun	
122.	Adjective	

Cardi B Bodak Yellow

SaidA	djective	Noun	you can't	Verb Base Form	with me
If you want	ed to				
These	Adjective , th	iese is	Adjective	bottoms	
These is	Adjective	Clothing	Item		
Hit the	Place, I ca	ın get 'em b	oth		
I don't wanı	1a Verb Base	Form			
And I'm	Adjective ,	cut a	Noun off	•	
So don't get	comfortable				
Look, I don	't Verb Base F	orm no	W		
I make mon	ey Verb Pres	ent ends in S			
Say I don't	gottaVerb E	Base Form	-		
I make mon	ey Verb Pres	ent ends in S	_		
If I see you	and I don't	Verb Base For	m		
That means	I don'tve	rb Base Form	with you		
I'm a	Occupation , y	ou ao	ccupation	Noun	
I make	Adjective n	noves			
Now she sa	ys she gon' do v	what to who	o?		
Let's find or	ıt and see,	First Name of a	Person	Letter	

know where I'm at
You know where I be
You in the just to party
I'm there, I get paid a fee
I be in and out them so much
I know they're tired of me
Honestly, don't give a
'Bout who ain't fond of me
What verb Present ends in ING as hard as me?
I don't bother with these
Don't let these Noun Plural Verb Base Form me
They see Noun Plural, they say goals
, I'm who they tryna be
Look, I might just verb Base Form in some Brand
I might just with your boo
I might just verb Base Form on your Noun
My feel like a Noun
He wanna Verb Base Form with his Verb Base Form

I'm

like okay
I'll let him do what he want
He buy meBrand
And the newObject
When I go as a Animal
I got the trunk in the front
I'm the in the street
Know you prolly heard of me
Got a Object and fixed my Body part
Hope you Noun Plural know it ain't Adjective
And I pay my Family member bills
I ain't got no time to chill
Think these be mad at me
Their Family member Verb Base Form a bill
Said little Noun, you can't Verb Base Form with me
If you wanted to
These, these is bottoms
These is Adjective Clothing item
Hit the, I can get 'em both

And I'm, cut a off
Don't get comfortable
Look, I don't now
I make money Verb Present ends in S
Say I don't gotta Repeat Last Verb Base Form
I make money Repeat Last Verb Present ends in S
If I see you and I don't
That means I don't with you
I'm a Occupation , you a Occupation Noun
I make moves
If you a you get verb Past Tense
You a, you a opp
Don't you come around my way
You can't hang around my block
And I just checked my accounts
Turns out, I'm, I'm, Repeat Last Adjective, I'm
I put my above my Body part
I bet, you, he, she, she, she, she

don't wanna choose

say, I get the and go
This Noun is Adjective like a stove
My glitter as gold
Tell that li'l play her role
I just arrove in a
I just came up in a
I need to fill up the
No, I need to fill up the
I need to let all these <u>Noun Plural</u> know
That none of they is is Adjective
I go to dinner and
Only the can relate
I used to live in the
Now it's a crib with a gate
got charms, look like Food
Had to let these Noun Plural know
Just in case these Noun Plural Verb Past Tense
I just run and check the mail
Another Noun from Famous person

little, you can't verb Base Form with me
If you wanted to
These, these isbottoms
These is Adjective Clothing item
Verb Base Form the store, I can get 'em both
I don't wanna choose
And I'm, cut a off
Don't get comfortable
Look, I don't verb Base Form now
I make money Verb Present ends in S
Say I don't gotta Repeat Last Verb Base Form
I make money Repeat Last Verb Present ends in S
If I see you and I don't
That means I don't with you
I'm a Occupation , you a Occupation Noun
I maka Adinaha moves